C
C
UL 508 Listed
IND. CONT.
EQ.
9HAO, E61379
UL 1950
E137632

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
SolaHD
Part No.
Input Output
Voltage
Output
Current (nom.)
Rail
Width
(in.)
Price Each
Voltage (VAC) Current (nom.) 1 5
Single Phase
663-SDN2.5-24-100P SDN2.5-24-100P 115/230 auto 1.3A / 0.7A 24VDC 2.5A (60W) 1.97 156.24 143.05
663-SDN4-24-100LP SDN4-24-100LP 115/230 auto 2.1A / 1.0A 24VDC 3.8A (92W) 2.56 237.15 217.83
663-SDN5-24-100P SDN5-24-100P 115/230 auto 2.2A / 1.0A 24VDC 5A (120W) 2.56 246.06 227.83
663-SDN10-24-100P SDN10-24-100P 115/230 auto 5A / 2A typ. 24VDC 10A(240W) 3.26 351.41 322.80
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
SolaHD
Part No.
Input Output
Voltage
Output
Current (nom.)
Rail
Width
(in.)
Price Each
Voltage (VAC) Current (nom.) 1 5
Single Phase
663-SDN5-24-100C SDN5-24-100C 115/230 auto 1.65A - 0.55A 24V 5A (120W) 1.97 246.96 242.34
663-SDN10-24-100C SDN10-24-100C 115/230 auto 3.2A - 1.0A 24V 10A (240W) 2.36 394.49 377.27
663-SDN20-24-100C SDN20-24-100C 115/230 auto 6A / 3A 24V 20A (480W) 3.42 579.00 553.75
3-Phase
663-SDN5-24-480C SDN5-24-480C 380/480 auto 3x0.5A / 2x0.7A 24V 5A (120W) 1.97 266.29 246.45
663-SDN10-24-480C SDN10-24-480C 380/480 auto 3x0.8A / 2x1.2A 24V 10A (240W) 2.36 383.53 354.96
663-SDN20-24-480CC SDN20-24-480CC 380/480  auto 3x0.9A / 2x1.3A 24V 20A (480W) 2.56 500.00 479.14
663-SDN40-24-480C SDN40-24-480C 380/480  auto 3x1.6A 24V 40A (960W) 7.09 747.00 694.93
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
SolaHD

0.6A @ 102Vac;
0.33A @ 196Vac
5-5.5Vdc
5-6Vdc min Adj.
5.0A >80% 110.92 99.85 96.79
663-SDP1-24-100T SDP1-24-100T 30W 85-264VAC,
90-375VDC
0.7A / 0.4A 24Vdc
22.5-28.5Vdc Adj.
1.3A >83% 87.58 84.16 81.01
663-SDP2-24-100T SDP2-24-100T 50W 85-264VAC,
90-375VDC
1.1A / 0.7A 24Vdc
22.5-28.5Vdc Adj.
2.1A >86% 118.94 115.68 111.11
663-SDP2-12-100T SDP2-12-100T 30W 85-264VAC, 0.6A @ 102Vac; 12Vdc 3.0-2.5A >80% 127.74 120.76 116.73
90-375VDC 0.33A @ 196Vac 9.9-12.1Vdc min Adj.
663-SDP4-24-100LT SDP4-24-100LT 100W 85-132/176-264VAC,
210-375VDC
1.8A / 1.0A 24Vdc
22.5-28.5Vdc Adj.
3.8A >88% 155.81 151.54 145.56